Table S2: P40 binding proteins from brush border membrane of Ae. aegypti

	No.


	Accession No.
	Protein Description
	Mol. Mass (kDa)
	Mass values matched

	
	
	
	From Fig.
	From Database
	

	1
	ABF18270
	Porin
	38
	30.696
	19

	2
	ABF18314
	Prohibitin
	32
	29.885
	12


Sequence coverage was over 25% in all samples.

